                          Ergebnisse
Lanzer-Rallye-Cup 2013
	Start-nummer
	Startzeit
	Name
	Pferd
	Pkt.
	Pl.

	1
	09:30
	Karin Lukat
Ayleen Waterstraat
	Gilbert 53
Yuma
	126
	11

	2
	09:38
	Anna Kaufmann
Birte Puls
	Wendu
Sweet Cinderella
	136
	8

	3
	09:46
	Nicole Lindemann
Karl Lindemann
	Ionkanyma
Funny
	Nicht gestartet
	---

	4
	09:54
	Lea Müller
Tanja Bahr
	Jagdfürst Jeffrey
Katharina M
	114
	18

	5
	10:02
	Henrikje Lemme
Laurin Frick
	Sunday
Lubid
	126
	11

	6
	10:10
	Jasmin Praga
Jessica Findeisen
	Lucky
Saruk
	abgesagt
	---

	7
	10:18
	Svenja Staneck
Christian Hoffmann
	Bandolino
Sir Simon
	108
	21

	8
	10:26
	Stefanie Martsch
Maike Pohlmann
	Oscar	 
Mars-Maskason
	124
	13

	9
	10:34
	Jessica ?	 
Julia Pohlmann
	?
Gräfin
	101
	22

	10
	10:42
	Katharina Meyer
Leonie Kilian	
	Landjunge
Twin Top Hs
	86
	25

	11
	10:50
	Tanja Friedrich 
Saskia Bräunig
	Chayenne
Primus Hafnar
	141,5
	4

	12
	10:58
	Jessica Bergmann
Mareile Schröder
	Sarah
Nantes
	117
	17

	13
	11:06
	Sabine Fihlon
Inge Wilczek
	Sunnyboy
Little Joe
	138
	7

	14
	11:14
	Tobias Bußmann
Marlen Rehder
	Little Boy
Anja
	139
	6

	15
	11:22
	Martin Lotz
Steffie Lotz
	Drahti
Kid
	130
	10

	16
	11:30
	Jaqueline Pogorilic
Carina Fintel
	Winston
Aida
	152
	2

	17
	11:38
	Anne-Katarina Bäsmann
Meike Seifen
	Whisky
Bella
	118
	16

	18
	11:46
	Christina Gerstenkorn
Kim-Kathrin Koch
	Joy
Tesfa
	146,5
	3

	19
	11:54
	Charlyn Block
Ronja Schneider
	Fenja
Hermine
	136
	8

	20
	12:02
	Lena Heinrich
Diana Kitzke-Hopp
	Blue
Tonweya
	109
	19

	21
	12:10
	Julia Ludwig
Sabine Rothert
	Hanni
Eyglu
	abgesagt
	-----

	22
	12:18
	Martina Brunow
Claudia Schellmann
	Koko
Bronko
	141
	5

	23
	12:26
	Yvonne Herpell
Ragnhild Schmahl
	Pepper	 
Paulis Dandy King
	108
	20

	24
	12:34
	Kim Michéle Karlsen
Jonas Maximilian Rehmann
	Pretty Merlin
Trash
	100
	23

	25
	12:42
	Katharina Kleinsorge
Christina ?
	Jolie
Marcy
	98
	24

	26
	12:50
	Jana Menk
Sahra Burmester
	Touseur
Tara
	62
	26

	27
	12:58
	Heike Holzer
Tessa Holzer
	Fly Lina
Kessy
	156
	1

	28
	13:06
	Melanie Schlüter
Tobias Fischer
	Snow Jetalito
Quintessa
	abgesagt
	---

	29
	13:14
	Anna-Lee Renken
Andrea Renken
	Mubarrak
Jamal
	119,5
	15

	30
	13:22
	Antje Warnk
Megan Meins
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Kiwi of Spaja
Alberto
	122
	14

	31
	13:30
	Darleen Seidel
Sophie Siebert
	Marengo
Castello
	abgesagt
	---
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